# OP \$40.00 5728675

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM652672

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jingqiu Zeng		06/05/2021	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	J.ING LIMITED INC.	
Street Address:	1311 John Reed Court	
City:	City of Industry	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91745	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5728675	J-ING LIMITED

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Fax Number:** 6268218746

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 6268219094

Email: achan@ahchanlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Alfred H Chan

Address Line 1: 805 West Duarte Road, Ste. 106

Address Line 2: Arcadia

Address Line 4: Arcadia, CALIFORNIA 91007

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alfred H. Chan
SIGNATURE:	/Alfred Chan/
DATE SIGNED:	06/08/2021

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=SIGNED TM Assignment - J.INGLIMITED.RN5728675#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007320 FRAME: 0885

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, JINGQIU ZENG, an individual having her primary address at 1311 John Reed

Court, City of Industry, CA 91745 ("Assignor"), claims ownership interest in, has used in her

business and/or has rights, title and/or interest in certain intellectual property, trademark and

trademark registration, and the goodwill symbolized by the trademark and all common law rights

thereto, in the following: the Mark "LING LIMITED" bearing the Registration No. 5728675

registered with the United States Patent and Trademark Office ("Mark"); and

Whereas, J.ING LIMITED INC., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of

the State of California and having its primary address at 1311 John Reed Court, City of Industry,

CA 91745 ("Assignee"), desires to acquire by formal, recordable assignment the entire right, title

and interest in and to the Mark, as well as the goodwill symbolized by the Mark, the trademark

registration, all on-going and existing business associated with the Mark and all common law

rights relating thereto, and all rights to recover for past infringement.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby

acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign unto to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to

the Mark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Mark, all on-going and

existing business associated with the Mark and all common law rights relating thereto.

Dated: 6.5, 2021.

Assignor:

JINGQIU ZEN Glan individual